
Date Player's Name Grade Gender Parent's Name E-Mail Phone Number

12/14/2019 Devyn Smith 8 M Jennife Smith jen.smith0525@gmail.com 469-475-3045

12/18/2019 Lukas Pears 6 M Erik Pears epears74@yahoo.com 970-492-5033

12/19/2019 Taya Robinson 7 F Tremaine Scott scotttre86@gmail.com 719-308-7670

12/26/2019 Emmett Caines 8 M Lindsey Caines lnzbrd@gmail.com 719-229-0139

12/26/2019 Chase Vadala 5 M Khristine Prickett Vadala khristineprickett@msn.com 719-338-9477

12/30/2019 Breanna Brooks 8 F Claude Brooks steelshot44@yahoo.com 719-332-2090

12/30/2019 Ayden Okeefe 3 M Brandon Okeefe alvinaokeefe21@yahoo.com 719-650-6843

1/7/2020 Michael Salvato 8 M Joe and Jerrie Salvato jayodel@hotmail.com 830-275-8101

1/7/2020 Joshua Salvato 6 M Joe and Jerrie Salvato jayodel@hotmail.com 830-275-8101

1/9/2020 Dexter Cazier 4 M Meghan Cazier Meghan62004@hotmail.com 719-352-4411

1/9/2020 Sam Croom 8 M Bill and Michelle Croom mcroomslp@gmail.com 719-320-7140

1/9/2020 Gabriel Liddiard 3 M Angela Liddiard angelaander@yahoo.com 801-330-1098

1/14/2020 Preston Williams 8 M Bryan Williams bwilliams@overtechinc.com 719-499-4074

1/14/2020 Jordan Bayer 6 M Suzanne Bayer bayer714@aol.com 720-284-9091

1/14/2020 Jamison pickerill 7 M Robin Jamison robinsjamison@yahoo.com 203-517-7575

1/14/2020 Andrew Solon 7 M Shawn and Angela Solon angelasolon@gmail.com 269-274-5919

1/21/2020 Eric Graham II 8 M Eric Graham ericgraham719@gmail.com 719-424-2446

1/27/2020 Abbey Gillotte 8 F Sean Gillotte sgillotte@yahoo.com 719-229-0315

1/28/2020 Elizabeth Williams 4 F Chelsea Williams chelwill123@hotmail.com 507-993-0780

1/29/2020 Monika Shaffer 8 F Sabine Shaffer smgshaffer@gmail.com 719-425-1999

2/3/2020 Finn Ralston 7 M Kelly Ralston kellyralston@hotmail.com 970-398-1972

2/3/2020 Elise Hoover 8 M Mason Hoover eliseahoover@gmail.com 719-290-1909

2/3/2020 McKala 5 F Kelly Leahy girlscout505@yahoo.com

2/7/2020 Haylo Banks 5 F Nadine Smalls banks_nadine@yahoo.de 719-310-9226

2/7/2020 Gavin Schafer 6 M Shawn Schafer shswnnschafer@gmail.com 209-986-4512

2/7/2020 Mark Eddings 8 M Mark Eddings maeddings@gmail.com 801-556-9487

2/10/2020 Caden Howard 8 M Heidi Howard hchoward25@yahoo.com 719-250-8449

2/10/2020 Janiah Berry 6 F Randy Berry rbjr201@gmail.com 254-290-7759

2/10/2020 Kaleb Smoot 7 M Micael Smoot michael.smoot23@gmail.com 719-246-6902

2/10/2020 Leon Tsyganok Williams 3 M Yevgeniya Tsyganok yevtsyganok@yahoo.com 803-369-0647
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